Building Permit | ssuance Report City of Richmond 31 October 2022

Building Permit Issuance Report

Filters
ISSUED FROM Equal to 23/10/2022 And ISSUED TO Equal to 29/10/2022
SUB TYPE: Educational Facility/Residential

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

21 945849 000 00 EQ Equivalent Issued 2022/10/28 $0.00 6411 Buswell St Wendy Morrison (604)689-4449

1 $0.00

SUB TYPE: Office

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS Igit.f_lé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22 025206 000 00 B8 Alteration |ssued 2022/10/27 $25,000.00 8477 Bridgeport Road Unit 655 Raaw Contracting Ltd (778)938-7227

1 $25,000.00

SUB TY PE: One Family Dwelling

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS lgf.‘ll_lé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22 015031 000 00 B7 Alteration I ssued 2022/10/27 $50,000.00 5602 Wilson Court SaraKalantary (778)955-5410 iForest Design and Build Inc (778)814-8824
22 017041 000 00 B7 New Issued 2022/10/25 $445,579.07 11791 No 2 Road Sanjeev Kondola (778)863-2422 K ondola Developments Inc (778)863-2422
22 019759 000 00 B7 Alteration I ssued 2022/10/25 $64,267.50 9031 Glenbrook Court Abel Wan (778)885-8082 Process Project (604)779-3166

3 $559,846.57

SUB TYPE: Personnel Service

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS ISE:IJ'E CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22021841 000 00 B8 Alteration |ssued 2022/10/23 $90,000.00 5599 Cooney Road Unit 120 Sirui Yin (778)237-6887 Four Seasons Construction Ltd (604)781-3228

1 $90,000.00

SUB TY PE: Restaurant

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS lsi(.f_lé CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22017738 000 00 B2 Alteration Issued 2022/10/27 $60,000.00 8500 Alexandra Road Unit 130 Dewell Interiors (778)589-3026 Emway Construction Ltd (778)898-0190

1 $60,000.00



Building Permit | ssuance Report

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Coach

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22010032 000 00 B7

22017056 000 00 B7

22017058 000 00 B7

22 017065 000 00 B7

22 017066 000 00 B7

Garages and Carport
(res)

New

Garages and Carport
(res)

Garages and Carport
(res)

New

SUB TYPE: Single Family/Suite

FOLDER NUMBER

20920523 000 01 B7

22005412 000 01 B7

22005518 000 01 B7

22 014983 000 00 B7
22015135000 01 B7

22 015505 000 00 B7

22017178 000 00 B7

SUB TY PE: Warehouse

Revision

Revision

Revision

New

Revision

New

New

|ssued

|ssued

Issued

Issued

Issued

|ssued

Issued

Issued
Issued

Issued

Issued

2022/10/25

2022/10/24

2022/10/24

2022/10/24

2022/10/24

5

2022/10/24

2022/10/25

2022/10/27

2022/10/28
2022/10/26

2022/10/28

2022/10/28

$30,276.61

$275,411.36

$32,551.26

$32,551.26

$275,411.36

City of Richmond

10700 Aintree Crescent
6231 Blundell Road

6235 Blundell Road

6231 Blundell Road

6235 Blundell Road

$646,201.85

$0.00

$48,098,549.00

$0.00

$467,329.73
$0.00
$408,034.85

$415,190.61

$49,389,104.19

3291 Douglas Cr -- Building Design Modification

8060 Dalemore Road - Building Design
Modification

7831 Waterton Drive - Building Design
Modification

6100 Azure Road
9660 Shell Road --- Building Design Modification

6431 Skaha Crescent

7040 Winchelsea Crescent

Khan Home Design Ltd (Nazim Khan) (604)
728-0558

Merry Gao (778)899-8958

Merry Gao (778)899-8958

Merry Gao (778)899-8958

Merry Gao (778)899-8958

Todd Schultz (604)315-3169

William Tan (778)938-1218

Alex Song (778)859-5015

Joe Guo (778)846-8610
Balbir Biring (778)896-7422
Owner

Pacific West Architecture Inc (Patrick Y ang)
(604)616-7892

31 October 2022

Khan Home Design Ltd (Nazim Khan) (604)728-
0558

Calvin & Collin Construction Ltd (604)808-3298

Calvin & Collin Construction Ltd (604)808-3298

Calvin & Collin Construction Ltd (604)808-3298

Calvin & Collin Construction Ltd (604)808-3298

WORK PROPOSED | STATUS IS/SH'E CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

|ssued

Panther Creative Inc (604)681-1298

Starry Lake Development Ltd (778)861-8789

Transvan Development Ltd (778)859-5015

Welford Construction Ltd (778)846-8610
J B Biring Construction Ltd (604)275-7884

Raise The Bar Construction Ltd (604)790-6096

M & W Enterprises L td (604)676-9626

FOLDER NUMBER WORK PROPOSED | STATUS IDsit'f'E CONSTR. VALUE FOLDER NAME APPLICANT CONTRACTOR

22 009587 000 00 BB

Grand Totals

New

Issued

2022/10/26

20

$46,000,000.00

$46,000,000.00

$96,770,152.61

8040 Zylmans Way - (BLDG 4)

Omicron Architecture Engineering
Construction (Hal Owens) (604)632-3358

Omicron Construction Management Ltd (604)632-
3350



